



2023:JKLHC-JMU:5338

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU**

OWP No.1548/2016, MP No.01/2016

Caveat No.1805/2016

**Date of order:10.11.2017**

---

The Tawi Inderwah Coop. Mktg. Society Vs. J and K Spl Tribunal and Ors.

---

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Alok Aradhe, Judge**

---

**Appearing counsel:**

For Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. Sandeep Singh, Advocate.

For respondent (s) :

---

Let reply if any on behalf of official respondents be filed within a period of six weeks from today.

List on 05.02.2018.

**(Alok Aradhe)  
Judge**

Jammu  
10.11.2017  
Raj Kumar

