



Sr. No

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

2023:JKLHC-JMU:5338

OWP No. 1548/2016  
IA No. 1/2016  
IA No. 1/2017

The Tawi Inderwah Coop. Marketing  
Society

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs**

J and K Special Tribunal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**28.12.2021**

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List again on 20.5.2022.

**Jammu**  
28.12.2021  
Naresh



**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)**  
**Judge**