



Sr. No. 03 & C

2023:JKLHC-JMU:5338

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 1645/2024 &
CM No. 1646/2024 in
OWP No. 1548/2016

The Tawi Inderwah Coop. Marketing
Society

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Amarveer Singh Manhas, Advocate

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

15.04.2024

CM No. 1645/2024

Issue notice to the non-applicants, returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps be taken within one week.

List along with CM No. 1646/2024 on **03.06.2024**.

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

**Jammu
15.04.2024
Tarun/PS**