



2023:JKLHC-JMU:5338

Sr. No. 11

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 1646/2024 in
OWP No. 1548/2016

The Tawi Inderwah Coop
Marketing Society Ltd.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Pooja Pandita, Advocate vice
Mr. Amarvir Manhas, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Shailja Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.06.2024

Since the application for condonation of delay is yet to be decided,
therefore, list this application along with CM No. 1645/2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
03.06.2024