



Sr. No.59^{2023:JKLHC-JMU:5338}

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 1645/2024 in
OWP No. 1548/2016

The Tawi Inderwah Cooperative
Marketing Society

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhatt, Assisting Counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Abirash Sharma, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
26.08.2025

Due to non-availability of the learned counsel for the petitioner, the
matter is adjourned.

List on **16.09.2025**.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
26.08.2025
Nikhil

