



Sr. No. 53
2023:JKLHC-JMU:5338

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1548/2016

The Tawi Inderwah Coop.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Abhirash Sharma, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.03.2026

1. Await appearance of the learned counsel for the respondents.
2. Adjourned.
3. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted on any count whatsoever on the next date of hearing.
4. List again on **13.04.2026**.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
06.03.2026
Javid Iqbal